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Issue Type

Task

Task

Task

Task
Task
Task
Task
Bug
Bug

Bug

Issue key

EKB-23538

EKB-23606

EKB-23627

EKB-23629
EKB-23740
EKB-23785
EKB-23998
EKB-23509
EKB-23550

EKB-23993

Summary

Adjustments to the PDF report following customer and internal
comments

Line Usage Report - Add "Is Shared" column - CUCM BAT report

PoC - create a standalone program to connect directly to a Unity
DB and extract Call Handler and Schedule data

Line Usage Report - Add "Is Shared" column - Automate report
Add scheduled CDR sync

Create PoC for extracting Cisco Unity data

Increase the amount of SHM for migrater-db

Performance poor when accessing a large batch

Regression in report data-set output

It is no longer possible to reassign a rule to a different batch



