

Migrate GUI 25.3.0 Release Notes

31 March 2025
Copyright © 2025 VisionOSS Limited. All rights reserved.

1. Release Notes

1. Release Notes

Issue Type	Issue key	Summary
Task	EKB-23538	Adjustments to the PDF report following customer and internal comments
Task	EKB-23606	Line Usage Report - Add "Is Shared" column - CUCM BAT report
Task	EKB-23627	PoC - create a standalone program to connect directly to a Unity DB and extract Call Handler and Schedule data
Task	EKB-23629	Line Usage Report - Add "Is Shared" column - Automate report
Task	EKB-23740	Add scheduled CDR sync
Task	EKB-23785	Create PoC for extracting Cisco Unity data
Task	EKB-23998	Increase the amount of SHM for migrater-db
Bug	EKB-23509	Performance poor when accessing a large batch
Bug	EKB-23550	Regression in report data-set output
Bug	EKB-23993	It is no longer possible to reassign a rule to a different batch